Waushara County Juvenile Court Talking Points

Total Wisconsin Juvenile Population

Caucasian Population

African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Waushara Juvenile Population

Caucasian Population

African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin Juvenile Arrests
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Waushara Juvenile Arrests
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin Juveniles Waived
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Waushara Juveniles Waived
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Actual Number

1,336,617
1,124,044
142,512
22,654
47,407

4,820
4,677
60
51
32

74,856
50,942
20,618
2,022
1,274
165
162

173

Population Percentage

100%
84.09%
10.66%
1.69%
3.55%
100%
97.03%
1.24%
1.05%
0.66%

100%
68.05%
27.54%
2.70%
1.70%
100%
98.18%
1.81%

100%

All information has been gathered from the KIDS COUNT Data Center and based on 2010.
Total Wisconsin Juveniles in Correctional Institutions 408

100%



Caucasian Population----------- daily average?
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Waushara Juveniles in Correctional Institutions
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin Juvenile Delinquency Petitions Filed 8,780
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Waushara Juvenile Delinquency Petitions Filed
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin Children in Out of Home Placement
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Waushara Children in Out of Home Placement
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin CHIPS Petitions Filed 4,276
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Waushara CHIPS Petitions Filed
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

100%

100%






